Provider & Stakeholder Work Group Agenda

July 28, 2011; 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Agenda ltem

Speaker/Facilitator

1.

Introductions
e Announcements

Budget Updates
e State Budget
e County
e ADMH

Community Corrections Partnership
e AB 109

ADMH Updates

e AB 100 EPSDT and ERMHS (guess the
acronym)

e MHSA Planning—Innovation and Housing

Round Table

Next meeting:
Thursday, August 26, 2011, 10-12 noon

10 min

15 min

60 min

20 min

15 min

Kim Suderman

Pat Leary
Patrick Blacklock
Kim Suderman

Marjorie Rist

Kim Suderman

Kim Suderman



